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Middle School Soccer (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Aug. 30 Boys Soccer Try-out (Practice) Oyster River Middle School 3:15PM
Tuesday Sep. 04 Boys Soccer Try-out (Practice) Oyster River Middle School 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 06 practice 4:30-5:45 (Practice) Oyster River Middle School 4:30PM
Monday Sep. 10 practice 3:15-4:30 (Practice) Oyster River Middle School 3:15PM
Wednesday Sep. 12 practice 3:15-4:30 (Practice) Oyster River Middle School 3:15PM
Thursday Sep. 13 @ Cooperative Middle School

(Boys Soccer Game)
Cooperative Middle School 4:00PM

Monday Sep. 17 boys practice (Practice) Oyster River Middle School 3:15PM
Monday Sep. 17 Cancelled- Rochester Middle

School (Boys Soccer Game)
Oyster River Middle School 3:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 18 Cancelled- Rochester Middle
School (Boys Soccer Game)

Oyster River High School 3:45PM

Wednesday Sep. 19 Dover Middle/High School (Boys
Soccer Game)

Oyster River Middle School 3:45PM

Thursday Sep. 20 @ Cooperative Middle School
(Boys Soccer Game)

Cooperative Middle School 4:00PM

Monday Sep. 24 @ Greenland Central School (Boys
Soccer Game)

Greenland Central School 3:45PM

Tuesday Sep. 25 practice 3:15-4:30 (Practice) Oyster River Middle School 3:15PM
Thursday Sep. 27 @ Rye MS (Boys Soccer Game) Rye MS 4:00PM
Monday Oct. 01 practice 3:15-4:30 (Practice) Oyster River Middle School 3:15PM
Tuesday Oct. 02 Newmarket Jr/Sr HS (Boys Soccer

Game)
Oyster River Middle School 4:30PM

Wednesday Oct. 03 practice 4:30-5:45 (Practice) Oyster River Middle School 4:30PM
Thursday Oct. 04 @ Rochester Middle School (Boys

Soccer Game)
Rochester Middle School 4:45PM

Tuesday Oct. 09 Portsmouth Christian (Boys Soccer
Game)

Oyster River Middle School 3:45PM

Thursday Oct. 11 @ Portsmouth Middle School (Boys
Soccer Game)

Portsmouth High School 4:30PM

Friday Oct. 12 Rochester Middle School (Boys
Soccer Game)

Oyster River Middle School 4:45PM

Monday Oct. 15 Rye MS (Boys Soccer Game) Oyster River Middle School 4:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 17 Portsmouth Middle School (Boys

Soccer Game)
Oyster River Middle School 5:15PM

Friday Oct. 19 @ Dover Middle/High School Dover 3:45PM
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